Z DELFINEM DO PARYZA 2021

Torun, 6.11.2021

Event 26 Men, 400m Freestyle 12 years and older
06.11.2021 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts
12 years
1. LAWRYNOWICZ, Kacper 09 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 5:18.37 296
50m:  34.64 34.64 150m: 1:56.32  41.52  250m: 350m: 4:00.24  41.33
100m: 1:14.80  40.16 200m: 2:37.87 4155  300m: 3:18.91 400m: 5:18.37 1:18.13
2. MACKIEWICZ, Konrad 09 UKS,,Osemka" Torun 5:2593 276
50m: 36.78  36.78 150m: 2:00.33  42.36  250m: 3:24.97 42.86  350m: 4:47.21  40.05
100m: 1:17.97 41.19 200m: 2:42.11 41.78 300m: 4:07.16 42.19 400m: 5:25.93 38.72
3. ROGOZ-ADAMCZYK, Natan 09 MKS ,Astoria" Bydgoszcz 5:26.68 274
50m:  33.41  33.41 150m: 1:54.36  41.61  250m: 3:20.36  43.06  350m: 4:46.88  42.65
100m: 1:12.75  39.34 200m: 2:37.30  42.94  300m: 4:04.23  43.87  400m: 5:26.68  39.80
4. KOWALSKI, Krystian 09 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 5:36.45 251
50m; 38.23 38.23 150m: 2:04.32 43.80 250m: 3:32.54 44.51 350m: 4:57.51 41.51
100m: 1:20.52  42.29 200m: 2:48.03  43.71  300m: 4:16.00 43.46  400m: 5:36.45 38.94
13 years
1. KRAWCZYK, Jakub 08 MKP ,,Warszawianka" 4:26.29 506
50m:  30.60  30.60 150m: 1:38.33  34.18  250m: 2:45.93 33.26  350m: 3:53.66  33.58
100m: 1:04.15  33.55 200m: 2:12.67  34.34  300m: 3:20.08 34.15  400m: 4:26.29  32.63
2. CZERWONKA, Jan 08 MTKP Delfin Torun 4:37.97 445
50m: 31.06  31.06 150m: 1:42.41 3599  250m: 2:53.06 35.16  350m: 4:04.69  36.06
100m: 1:06.42  35.36 200m: 2:17.90 35.49  300m: 3:28.63 3557  400m: 4:37.97 33.28
3. SOBIERALSKI, Igor 08 MUKS "Pietnastka" 5:03.33 342
50m: 31.66  31.66 150m: 1:49.66 250m: 3:08.58 3899  350m: 4:26.99  39.06
100m: 200m: 2:29.59  39.93  300m: 3:47.93 39.35  400m: 5:03.33 36.34
4. GAJEK, Bartosz 08 KS Barrakuda Gdansk 5:19.47 293
50m:  34.83  34.83 150m: 1:58.80 42.46  250m: 3:21.12  41.10  350m: 4:44.49  40.81
100m: 1:16.34 41.51 200m: 2:40.02 41.22 300m: 4:03.68 42.56 400m: 5:19.47 34.98
5. RATAJCZAK, Marcel 08 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 5:22.66 284
50m: 35.72  35.72 150m: 1:57.17  41.05  250m: 3:20.75  40.93  350m: 4:43.89  42.13
100m: 1:16.12  40.40 200m: 2:39.82 42,65  300m: 4:01.76 41.01  400m: 5:22.66  38.77
6. PIROG, Cyprian 08 WOPR Malbork 5:39.71 243
50m; 36.22 36.22 150m: 2:01.41 43.33 250m: 3:28.67 43.19 350m: 4:57.40 44.53
100m: 1:18.08  41.86 200m: 2:45.48  44.07  300m: 4:12.87 4420  400m: 5:39.71 4231
7. CZERWINSKI, Kacper 08  UKP Wodnik Wloclawek 5:39.76 243
50m: 36.74  36.74 150m: 2:01.54  43.28  250m: 3:26.96 4351  350m: 4:46.59  38.25
100m: 1:18.26 41.52 200m: 2:43.45 41.91 300m: 4:08.34 41.38 400m: 5:39.76 53.17
14 years
1. KOZLOWSKI, lwo 07  Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny4:27.19 501
50m:  29.63  29.63 150m: 1:36.33 3395  250m: 2:45.49 34.69  350m: 3:54.32  34.40
100m: 1:02.38  32.75 200m: 2:10.80  34.47  300m: 3:19.92  34.43  400m: 4:27.19  32.87
2. GRZYWINSKI, Jakub 07  WIloclawski Klub Nurkowy Jacques 4:2852 493
50m; 30.46 30.46 150m: 1:38.81 250m: 3:22.21 1:08.90 350m: 3:56.47
100m: 200m: 2:13.31 3450  300m: 400m: 4:28.52  32.05
3. TOMCZYK, Jan 07 SSP,,Orka" llawa 4:5529 371
50m: 31.83  31.83 150m: 1:46.49  37.87  250m: 3:02.12 38.03  350m: 4:18.33  38.02
100m: 1:08.62  36.79 200m: 2:24.09 37.60  300m: 3:40.31 3819  400m: 4:55.29  36.96
4. ZAWADZKI, Mikolaj 07 MUKS "Pietnastka" 4:56.99 365
50m: 33.38  33.38 150m: 1:46.84  37.34  250m: 3:04.60 38.73  350m: 4:22.97 39.12
100m: 1:09.50 36.12 200m: 2:25.87  39.03  300m: 3:43.85 39.25  400m: 4:56.99  34.02
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Z DELFINEM DO PARYZA 2021
Torun, 6.11.2021

Event 26, Boys, 400m Freestyle, 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts

5. KOWALCZYK, Aleksander 07 EKS Skra Belchatow 5:13.92 309
50m: 35.31  35.31 150m: 1:55.60  40.35  250m: 3:17.53  40.65  350m: 4:35.91  39.14
100m: 1:15.25 39.94  200m: 2:36.88  41.28  300m: 3:56.77  39.24  400m: 5:13.92  38.01

6. BAKALARZ, Franciszek 07 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 5:15.24 305
50m:  32.65 3265  150m: 250m: 3:14.54  41.47  350m:
100m: 1:11.79  39.14  200m: 2:33.07 300m: 400m: 5:15.24

7. DANIEL, Aleksander 07 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 5:21.33 288

50m: 37.01 37.01 150m: 1:58.73 41.17 250m: 3:22.21 41.69 350m: 4:44.00 40.40
100m: 1:17.56 40.55 200m: 2:40.52 41.79 300m: 4:03.60 41.39 400m: 5:21.33 37.33

8. SOBCZYNSKI, Igor 07 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 5:4545 231
50m: 34.81 34.81 150m: 1:59.25 43.08 250m: 3:27.42 44.85 350m: 4:59.75 46.95
100m: 1:16.17 41.36 200m: 2:42.57 43.32 300m: 4:12.80 45.38 400m: 5:45.45 45.70

9. WOLOWSKI, Patryk 07 UKS ,,Siodemka" Brodnica 5:54.15 215
50m:  35.77 3577  150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:18.18  42.41  200m: 2:49.53 300m: 400m: 5:54.15
15 years
1. CIECHOMSKI, Rafal 06 MKS , Astoria" Bydgoszcz 4:16.16 568

50m: 27.92 27.92 150m: 1:32.66 33.09 250m:  2:38.23 32.48 350m: 3:44.23 32.74
100m: 59.57 31.65 200m: 2:05.75 33.09 300m: 3:11.49 33.26 400m: 4:16.16 31.93

2. LESNIEWSKI, Wiktor 06 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa" 4:2552 510

50m: 29.66 29.66 150m: 1:36.49 34.00 250m: 2:44.55 34.05 350m: 3:52.70 34.02
100m: 1:02.49 32.83 200m: 2:10.50 34.01 300m: 3:18.68 34.13 400m: 4:25.52 32.82

3. DOMANSKI, Franciszek 06 MKS ,Astoria" Bydgoszcz 4:30.79 481
50m:  30.20 30.20  150m: 2:13.02 3473  250m: 350m: 3:57.41  34.92
100m: 1:38.29 1:08.09  200m: 2:47.65  34.63  300m: 3:22.49 400m: 4:30.79  33.38

4. CZARNOTA, Kamil 06 WOPR Malbork 4:31.58 477

50m: 30.43 30.43 150m: 1:38.38 34.07 250m:  2:47.76 34.83 350m: 3:58.09 35.21
100m: 1:04.31 33.88 200m: 2:12.93 34.55 300m: 3:22.88 35.12 400m: 4:31.58 33.49

5. FOJUTOWSKI, Jan 06 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 5:1955 293
50m: 33.56 33.56 150m: 1:53.82 40.78 250m: 3:16.79 41.42 350m: 4:38.68 39.87
100m: 1:13.04 39.48 200m: 2:35.37 41.55 300m: 3:58.81 42.02 400m: 5:19.55 40.87

6. CZERNIAK, Witold 06 KP Fala Mogilno 6:20.94 172
50m: 38.37 38.37 150m: 2:13.68 48.24 250m: 3:51.63 49.52 350m: 5:31.60 49.98
100m: 1:25.44 47.07 200m: 3:02.11 48.43 300m: 4:41.62 49.99 400m: 6:20.94 49.34

16 years and older

1. MUSZYNSKI, Jakub 01 MKS ,Astoria" Bydgoszcz 4:02.88 667
50m:  27.32 27.32  150m: 1:27.72  30.62  250m: 2:29.70  31.16  350m: 3:31.77  30.95
100m:  57.10 29.78  200m: 1:58.54  30.82  300m: 3:00.82 31.12  400m: 4:02.88  31.11

2. DOBRINDT, Mikolaj 03 MKS ,Astoria" Bydgoszcz 4:04.46 654

50m: 27.98 27.98 150m: 1:29.12 30.84 250m: 2:30.69 30.75 350m: 3:33.48 31.45
100m: 58.28 30.30 200m: 1:59.94 30.82 300m: 3:02.03 31.34 400m: 4:04.46 30.98

3. TYLICKI, Mateusz 01 MKS ,Astoria" Bydgoszcz 4:18.58 553
50m:  27.55 27.55  150m: 1:30.78  32.09  250m: 2:37.69  33.77  350m: 3:46.45  34.03
100m: 58.69  31.14  200m: 2:03.92  33.14  300m: 3:12.42 3473  400m: 4:1858  32.13

4. CIEZKI, Bartosz 94  MKS ,,Astoria" Bydgoszcz 4:4111 430
50m:  29.33 29.33  150m: 1:37.61  35.04  250m: 2:49.29  36.02  350m: 4:03.73  37.72
100m: 1:02.57  33.24  200m: 2:1327 3566  300m: 3:26.01  36.72  400m: 4:41.11  37.38
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